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SLIABH LIAG WALKERS – WALKING CALENDAR 2023 
 

Note: Suitable weatherproof clothing and footwear are required for the walks 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

A Saturday 25th March 2023 

Carnaween Hill, Bluestacks 

Grade: B – Moderate 

Duration: 4 hours 

B Thursday 13th April 2023 

Bavin Forestry Walk 

Grade: C – Easy 

Duration: 3 hours 

C Saturday 29th April 2023 

Kings Gully & Benbulben, Sligo 

Grade: B – Moderate 

Duration: approx. 4 hours 

D Saturday 11th May 2023 

Cashel Loop, Glencolmcille 

Grade: C – Easy 

Duration: approx. 3 hours 

E Saturday 27th May 2023 
Dawros Head, Rosbeg 

Grade: C – Easy 

Duration: 3.5 hours 

F Thursday 15th June 2023 

Bog Road, Cougish to Straleel 

Grade: C – Easy 

Duration: 3 hours 
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G June 2023 

Kilcar Festival Walk – Pilgrim’s Path, Sliabh Liag 

Grade:  B – Moderate 

Duration: 3.5 – 4 hours 

* Details to follow * 

H June 2023 

Kevin Bell Repatriation Trust – fundraising walk 

Grade: – 

Duration: – 

* Details to follow * 

I Sunday 25th June 2023 

Arranmore Island 

Grade: C – Easy 

Duration: 4 – 4.5 hours 

J Thursday 13th July 2023 

St. Johns Point 

Grade: C – Easy 

Duration: 2.5 hours 

K Saturday 29th July 2023 

Loch na Lilly’s 

Grade: C – Easy 

Duration: 4 – 4.5 hours 
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L Thursday 10th August 2023 

Drimanoo Head 

Grade: C – Easy 

Duration: 2.5 – 3 hours 

M Saturday 26th August 2023 

Croagh Patrick 

Grade: B – Moderate 

Duration: 4 hours 

N Saturday 30th September 2023 

Trusk Mor, Sligo 

Grade: B – Moderate 

Duration: 4 – 4.5 hours 

O Thursday 12th October 2023 

Meenacharvey Hill 

Grade: C – Easy 

Duration: 3 hours 

P Saturday 28th October 2023 

Mullaghderg Coastal Walk, Carrickfinn 

Grade: C – Easy 

Duration: 3 hours 

Q Sunday 26th November 2023 

Sheskinmore Nature Reserve 

Grade: C – Easy 

Duration: 4 hours 
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Meeting points are generally at Aislann Carpark Kilcar at 9.00am and at 

SuperValu Killybegs at 9.30 am, unless informed prior to some walks 

 

 

It is imperative that contact be made the day before the walk to 

Mai (086 804 0519) or Tom (087 257 5206) in order to register 

 

 

Please ensure you wear appropriate hill walking clothing and footwear on the day 

 

 

Walks are free to all paid-up members. There is a €5.00 charge for non-members 

 

 

 

Grade Information 

A: Difficult and strenuous, often wilderness 

B: Rough terrain, exposed moorland 

C: Mostly tracks with some rough terrain 

D: Wheelchairs and prams. Good tracks and road 
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